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Item Number

14
15
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
51
52

Part Number

N083743SV
NO078823
N042665
N169778
586200-10
605256-01
652378-00
650470-00
652379-00
654110-00
NO017098SV
N038862
650444-00
NO017099SV
N030490SV
657453-00SV
654927-00SV
N043352SV
N089938
NO031214
N023147SV
648124-00
NO007948
N091392
NO031214
N091729
682211-00

PartsList for DCD985L 2-AR Type 1

Description

GEARCASE ASSY
WARNING LABEL (SPA)
MACHINE SCREW
BELT HOOK

KEYLESS CHUCK
SCREW

RETAINING PLATE
LOCK RING

ANVIL

PIN

GEAR ASS'Y.
COMPRESSION SPRING
RING GEAR

GEAR ASSY.

GEAR ASSY.

SHIFTER ASSEMBLY
BAFFLE ASSEMBLY
CLAMSHELL,SET
SWITCH KIT

BRUSH BOX SET
ARMATURE ASSEMBLY
MAGNET RING
BEARING CAP

F/R BUTTON

BRUSH BOX SET
IDENT. LABEL
SCREW,TORX
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Qty Required
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Item Number

53
54
56
61
70
800
836
836
836
836
861
871

Part Number

330019-52
NO014681
650421-00
N211314
N123673
NO017298
559662-99
596004-99
233804-40
233947-00
N082200
DCBI01-AR

PartsList for DCD985L 2-AR Type 1

Description

SCREW PLASTITE
DETENT SPRING
SIDE HANDLE
GEARCASE ASSY
NAME PLATE
GREASE
MANDREL

INSERT

CHUCK REMOVAL FIXTURE
HOLDING FIXTURE
KITBOX

CHARGER
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Qty Required
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